ALAC - At-Large Meetings - Monday, 11 March 2019

At-Large Meetings - Monday, 11 March 2019

E At-Large Meetings - Saturday, 09 March 2019
E At-Large Meetings - Sunday, 10 March 2019

E At-Large Meetings - Monday, 11 March 2019
E At-Large Meetings - Tuesday, 12 March 2019
E At-Large Meetings - Wednesday, 13 March 2019
E At-Large Meetings - Thursday, 14 March 2019

English  Espafiob  Francais

TIME &

MEETING
ROOM

09:00 -
10:15

Portopia
Hall

10:15 -
10:30

10:30 -
12:00

Room: 301
(KICC)

10:30 -
12:00

Portopia
Hall

12:00 -
13:30

12:15-13:1
5

Room 301
(KICC)

SESSION MODERAT
OR(S)

STAFF

Opening Ceremony

Coffee Break
Joint At-Large and NCUC

Outreach session

High Interest Session -

Strategic Planning

Lunch

Joint At-Large and NCUC
Outreach session

OBJECTIVE [ ADDITIONAL OUTCOME /
INFORMATION NEXT STEPS

Lunch for At-Large, NCUC,
Fellows and NextGen
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https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/At-Large+Meetings+-+Saturday%2C+09+March+2019
https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/At-Large+Meetings+-+Sunday%2C+10+March+2019
https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/At-Large+Meetings+-+Tuesday%2C+12+March+2019
https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/At-Large+Meetings+-+Wednesday%2C+13+March+2019
https://community.icann.org/display/atlarge/At-Large+Meetings+-+Thursday%2C+14+March+2019

TIME &

MEETING
ROOM

13:30 -
15:00

Topaz

13:30-15:0
0

Ohwada C

13:30 -
15:00

Room 301
(KICC)

15:00 -
15:15

15:15-
16:45

Portopia
Hall

16:45 -
17:00

17:00 -
18:30

Portopia
Hall

18:30-19:0
0 (TBC)

Portopia
Hall

19:30 -
21:00

SESSION MODERAT
OR(S)
STAFF

Joint At-Large and NPOC

Session

(At-Large Leadership

Working Session)

GNSO - new gTLD Auction

Proceeds - Part 1 of 2

APAC Space

Coffee Break

Next Steps in ICANN's
Response to the GDPR

Transition Break

Public Forum 1

Q&A with ICANN Execs

GALA Night
Hotel Okura Kobe
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OBJECTIVE / ADDITIONAL OUTCOME /
INFORMATION NEXT STEPS

13:30-14:00 ICANN
Photographer
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https://icann64.jp/#2

Engliste  Espafiob  Francais
HORARIO & SESION
SALA DE REUNION

English  Espafiob  Francais
HEURE ET SEANCE
SALLE DE
REUNION
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MODERADOR(ES) OBJETIVO/
INFORMACION
PERSONAL ADICIONAL
MODERATEUR( OBJECTIFS/INFORMATIONS
S) SUPPLEMENTAIRES
PERSONNEL

RESULTADO /
PROXIMOS PASOS

CONCLUSION/
PROCHAINES
ETAPES
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