At-Large Meetings - Monday, 11 March 2019

- At-Large Meetings Saturday, 09 March 2019
- At-Large Meetings Sunday, 10 March 2019
- At-Large Meetings Monday, 11 March 2019
- At-Large Meetings Tuesday, 12 March 2019
- At-Large Meetings Wednesday, 13 March 2019
- At-Large Meetings Thursday, 14 March 2019

• English Español Français

TIME & MEETING ROOM	SESSION	MODERAT OR(S) STAFF	OBJECTIVE / ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	OUTCOME / NEXT STEPS
09:00 - 10:15 Portopia Hall	Opening Ceremony			
10:15 - 10:30	Coffee Break			
10:30 - 12:00 Room: 301 (KICC)	Joint At-Large and NCUC Outreach session			
10:30 - 12:00 Portopia Hall	High Interest Session - Strategic Planning			
12:00 - 13:30	Lunch			
12:15-13:1 5 Room 301 (KICC)	Joint At-Large and NCUC Outreach session		Lunch for At-Large, NCUC, Fellows and NextGen	

TIME & MEETING ROOM	SESSION	MODERAT OR(S) STAFF	OBJECTIVE / ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	OUTCOME / NEXT STEPS
13:30 - 15:00 Topaz	Joint At-Large and NPOC Session (At-Large Leadership Working Session)		13:30-14:00 ICANN Photographer	
13:30-15:0 0 Ohwada C	GNSO - new gTLD Auction Proceeds - Part 1 of 2			
13:30 - 15:00 Room 301 (KICC)	APAC Space			
15:00 - 15:15	Coffee Break			
15:15 - 16:45 Portopia Hall	Next Steps in ICANN's Response to the GDPR			
16:45 - 17:00	Transition Break			
17:00 - 18:30 Portopia Hall	Public Forum 1			
18:30-19:0 0 (TBC) Portopia Hall	Q&A with ICANN Execs			
19:30 - 21:00	GALA Night Hotel Okura Kobe			

English Español Français

HORARIO & SESIÓN MODERADOR(ES) SALA DE REUNIÓN PERSONAL	OBJETIVO / INFORMACIÓN ADICIONAL	RESULTADO / PRÓXIMOS PASOS
---	--	-------------------------------

English Español Français